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F.M. Kirby Children's Center 

of the Madison Area YMCA 

 

Calendar 2025-2026 

 

                                      

2025  

  Friday, August 29     CLOSED- Professional Development 

  Monday, September 1     CLOSED- Labor Day 

 

Our “First Day” of school is Tuesday, September 2 

2025  Monday, October 13     CLOSED- Professional Development  

  Wednesday November 26    4PM Closure 

  Thursday, November 27    CLOSED – Thanksgiving Day  

  Friday November 28     CLOSED- Thanksgiving Friday 

 Tuesday, December 23     4 PM Closure 

  Wednesday, December 24    CLOSED- Christmas Eve 

  Thursday December 25      CLOSED- Christmas Day 

                        Friday December 26                                                      CLOSED 

2026              Wednesday, December 31    4 PM Closure 

                        Thursday January 1                                                 CLOSED- New Year’s Day 

  Monday February 16     CLOSED- Professional Development 

                        Friday April 3                                                               CLOSED Professional Development 

             Monday May 25                                                           CLOSED- Memorial Day 

                        Friday June 19                                                             CLOSED- Professional Development 

  Friday July 3                                                                 CLOSED- Independence Day 

             Friday August 28                                                          CLOSED- Professional Development 

*Morris School District classrooms please visit the 2025-2026 calendar HERE . 

 
 

Full time hours are 7AM-6PM. The Center is subject to closing or adjusted hours due to severe and hazardous weather; 

other conditions may apply. If you are in doubt whether the center is open, please check the website at 

madisonareaymca.org. 

 

https://www.morrisschooldistrict.org/district/school-calendar

